unique design dual usb Schuko Plug Adapter universal And 2.1A Output SE-
MT82-2.1A
Product Features:
- AC Max. Power: AC 125V~6A / AC 250V~3A
- USB Max. Output Power: 5Vdc~2100mA
- USB Input Power: 100~250Vac
- Fuse: 6A / 250Vac
- Dimension (LxWxH): 63 x 54 x 73 mm
- Weight: 95g
- PC Material - More Durable, Higher Heat Resistant
- High Power Dual USB Charging Ports
- Up to 1 Ampere 5Vdc High Power Charging Power
- Universal AC Power Outlet
- WorldWide Compatibility in over 150 Countries
- Built-in Fuse Protection
- Smart AC/USB status indicator
- Light & Compact, perfect travel companion
* Packaging Style: white_box
*Standard Met CE & RoHS
Description:
* The Travel Adapter migrates all the great functions from our best selling Travel Adapter Charger, with
dual USB charging ports and 1 Ampere USB Charging power. Charge multiple devices with boarder
compatiblity and more rapid charging in over 150 countries now with the new Travel Adapte!
* Charge!
Built-in Auto Switching USB Charger -
Leave the chargers for your mobile phone, digital camera, iPod, PSP, MP3 Player, PDA etc... at home! And
charge them with The Travel Adapter built-in USB Charger.
* Adapt!
Universal AC Power Outlet-
Power up your notebook computer or other mobile electronics directly from the Universal AC Power Outlet
no matter where you are!
* Anywhere!
Universal Travel Adapter-
Be connected and protected! From Australia to Zimbabwe, the Travel Adapter provides compatibility in
over 150 countries worldwide. The built-in surges and spikes protection system protects your mobile
electroncis from potential damage.
* Do more, with less!
With the Travel Adapter, you can power up your notebook computer through the AC power port and charge
your mobile electronics through the USB power port simultaneously.
Experience a more successful business trip and a more enjoyable vacation with less luagge and worries
with the Travel Adapter!
Product Pictures:
Ordering guide:
Model No                   Specification                  USB port
SE-MT82               USB output 5V,1000MA          Two port
SE-MT82-2.1A      USB output 5V,2100MA           Two port
Product Packaging:
CTN QTY : 100pcs/cn
GW:    12.00kgs
N.W.:   10.50 kgs
Size.:  40.5× 31.5 × 30cm
USB output 5V,2100MA          Two port
ODM&OEM is welcome as per our MOQ:1Kpcs request. We can customize color and packing,
sticker ect. More details, welcome to contact us! Online customer service for you!
Approval Certification:
Why Choose US :
1.Established in 2005, about 10 years of history;
2.Owns main factories, supply diversification products and One stop service service
3.Certificates of ISO9001, UL, CE, SGS,EMC,CQC,Reach,etc
4.Six years Gold member in Alibaba, Aliexpress etc
5.Production capability more than 100 thousands pcs/ month;
6.Monthly export more than 50 times delivery;
7.Exported to more than 20 countries and regions;
8.We provide an excellent combination between prices, quality & respond,delivery,after-sales!